
FULL GROOM BATH & BRUSH
Shampoo + Blowdry + Nails+Ears

Paw Pads & Sanitary
Bath pkg. + Full Haircut

Small (0-20lbs)
Medium (21-35lbs)
Large (36-50lbs)
Xlarge (51-70lbs)
Giant (71+ lbs)

Small (0-20lbs)
Medium (21-35lbs)
Large (36-50lbs)
Xlarge (51-70lbs)

Giant (71+lbs)

Sh/Lh

$50 / 55
$55 / 60
$65 / 70
$70 / 75
$75 / 80

$70
$75
$85
$95
$112

1100 N Camp st #200
830.433.4465

Monday-Friday 8:30-4pm
Saturday 8am- 2pm

A La Carte services walk in basis 9-2pm 

Special Pricing
Standard

Poodle

Mini Doodle

 Doodle

Cocker Spaniel

$95

$85

$125

$75

Package Add-ons
Nail Grind

Toothbrush/Freshener
Special Shampoo

*Oatmeal *Whitening *medicated 
Deshed Treatment

Flea & Tick
Color*

Speciality Cut
Demat fee

Special Handling
Express Groom*

DeSkunk Treatment
Handscissor fee

$5
$5
$5

Sm/Med $10   Lg/Gt  $20
Sm/Med $7    Lg/Gt  $10

$10+
$10

$5-10
$5-10
$15
$10

$5-10

Puppy’s 4 months & under
Puppy Bath
Puppy Trim

Doodle Puppy Trim

Shampoo+ blowdry+ nails+ ears

Puppy Bath+ rounding paws +
trimming in-between eyes + paw

pads + sanitary

$30
$40
$50

A La Carte
Nail Trim
Nail Grind

Toothbrush/
freshener

Gland Expression
Paw & Pad Trim

$13
$20
$8

$8
$12

*any additional fees are determined by temperament, Condition of coat, and style of cut
*gland expression included upon request 

*express service: because we work straight through without kenneling, please request at time of
scheduling.

*please request color at the time of scheduling to allow proper time management.


