

BATH # BRUSH

Shampoo + Blowdry + Nails+Ears Paw Pads + Sanitary

	sh/Lh	
Small (0-20lbs)	\$50 / 55	
Medium (21-35lbs)	\$55 / 60	
Large (36-50lbs)	\$65 / 70	
Xlarge (51-70lbs)	\$70 / 75	
Giant (71+lbs)	\$75 / 80	

\$12

Paw & Pad Trim



1100 N Camp st #200 830.433.4465 Monday-Friday 8:30-4pm Saturday 8am- 2pm A La Carte services walk in basis 9-2pm

FULL GROOM

Bath pkg. + Full Haircut

Small (0-20lbs)	\$70
Medium (21-35lbs)	\$75
Large (36-50lbs)	\$85
Xlarge (51-70lbs)	\$95
Giant (71+ lbs)	\$112

Package Add-ons

Special Pricing		Tucking Tuni-ons		
		Nail Grind	\$5	
Standard Poodle		Toothbrush/Freshener	\$5	
	\$95	Special Shampoo	\$5	
		*Oatmeal *Whitening *medicated		
Mini Doodle	\$85	Deshed Treatment	Sm/Med \$10 Lg/Gt \$20	
		Flea & Tick	Sm/Med \$7 Lg/Gt \$10	
Doodle	\$125	Color* \$10+		
		Speciality Cut	\$10	
Cocker Spaniel	\$75	Demat fee	\$5-10	
		Special Handling	\$5-10	
A La Carte		Express Groom*	\$15	
		Deskunk Treatment	\$10	
	***	Handscissor fee	\$5-10	
Nail Trim	\$13	D 10 1 10	1.9	
Nail Grind	\$20	Puppy's 4 months	s 🏁 unaer	
Toothbrush/	\$8	~~		
freshener		Puppy Bath Shampoo+ blowdry+ nails+ ears \$30		
Gland Expression	\$8	Duran . Tulina		
	\$12	ruppy baint	rounding paws + \$40	

*any additional fees are determined by temperament, Condition of coat, and style of cut

*gland expression included upon request

Doodle Puppy Trim trimming in-between eyes + paw

pads + sanitary

\$50

*express service: because we work straight through without kenneling, please request at time of scheduling.

*please request color at the time of scheduling to allow proper time management.

